
    

 

 

Office of Merit Awards 2021-2022 
Scholarship Information Sessions 

*All times listed are in Eastern. 

 

Fall 2021 Sessions:  

• Gilman Scholarship: Thursday, September 9, 12-1pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

o Writing Workshop: Monday, September 20, 1-2pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

o Drop-in Advising: Tuesday, September 28, 10am-12pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/95804330324  

o Drop-in Advising #2: Monday, October 4, 12-2pm:  
https://american.zoom.us/s/95804330324  

• Princeton in Africa/Asia/Latin America: Wednesday, September 22, 4-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

o Writing Workshop: Thursday, September 30, 11am-12pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/95804330324  

• Critical Language Scholarship: Tuesday, September 21, 11:15am-12:45pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

o Repeat Session: Monday, October 18, 4-5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

o Writing Workshop: Tuesday, October 26, 12:45-2:15pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/95804330324  

o Writing Workshop #2: Thursday, November 4, 4-5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/92956989259  

• Boren Scholarship: Tuesday, September 21, 12-1pm: 
https://iie-org.zoom.us/j/93689337681  

o Boren Scholarship: Getting Started: Thursday, October 21, 12-1pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

• Boren Fellowship: Thursday, September 23, 12-1pm: 
https://iie-org.zoom.us/j/95383173489  

o Boren Fellowship: Getting Started: Wednesday, October 20, 4-5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  
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o Boren Fellowship: Budget: Tuesday, November 30, 4-5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

 Boren Scholarship & Fellowship National Security Writing Workshop: Thursday, 
November 4, 12:45-2:15pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

 Boren Scholarship & Fellowship Motivations and Career Plans Writing Workshop: 
Tuesday, November 9, 12:45-2:15pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

• Public Policy and International Affairs Fellowship: Thursday, September 23, 5:30-
6:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/92956989259  

• Leadership Awards for Sophomores: Monday, October 18, 4-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

• Udall Scholarship: Thursday, October 21, 4-5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

• Science Scholarships: Monday, October 25, 4-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/99679521061  

• Killam Fellowship: Tuesday, October 26, 12-1pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

• Policy, Politics, and Public Health Scholarships: Thursday, October 28, 4-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

• Rangel Summer Enrichment Program: Thursday, November 4, 4-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

• National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration (NOAA)- Hollings Scholarship: 
Wednesday, November 10, 6-7pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/99679521061  

• National Science Foundation – Research Experiences for Undergraduates: Wednesday, 
November 17, 3-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/99679521061  
 

Spring 2022 Sessions:  

• Boren Scholarship Roundtable (for current applicants): Tuesday, January 11, 5:30-7pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

• Graduate School in the United Kingdom: Monday, February 7, 1-2pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

o Repeat Session: Wednesday, February 9, 11am-12pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

• Gilman Scholarship: Wednesday, February 2, 3-4pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  
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• Schwarzman Scholarship and Soros Fellowship: Tuesday, February 15, 4-5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/93259534543  

• Truman Scholarship: Thursday, February 17, 12:45-2:15pm: 
 https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

• Foreign Service Fellowships: Rangel, Pickering, and Payne: Tuesday, February 22, 4-
5pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

• National Science Foundation – Graduate Research Fellowship: Tuesday, April 5, 4-
5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/99679521061  

• Fulbright Grant Information Sessions: 
o Fulbright Kickoff: Tuesday, March 15, 12:45-2:15pm: 

https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  
o Fulbright English Teaching Assistantship Grants: Thursday, March 24, 11:15am-

12:45pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/94279949921  

o Fulbright Research Grants: Tuesday, March 29, 11:15am-12:45pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

o Fulbright Special Topic Session: Thursday, April 7, 12:45-2:15pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

o Fulbright Study Grants: Tuesday, April 12, 12:45-2:15pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  

o Final Fulbright Session: Tuesday, April 19, 4-5:30pm: 
https://american.zoom.us/s/91907520429  
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